
1

2 P 7 11-15 J. Dietl, Franziska van der Zee, Yui TV Waldmünchen BAND

3

4 P 7 11-15 J. Pfahler, Helen Schlundt, Viktoria DJK Mainaschaff BAND

5

6 P 7 11-15 J. Baum, Vivien Nagel, Helena DJK Mainaschaff BAND

7

8 P 7 15+ Krieg, Emelie Peters, Helena TV Traunstein 1864 BAND

9

10 P 7 15+ Huber, Sophie Königsberger, Barbara TV Waldmünchen BAND

11

12 P 7 15+ Salek, Finia Stock, Anna DJK Mainaschaff BAND

13

14 P 7 15+ Kaa, Ena-Lilli Mayer, Nina TV Traunstein 1864 BAND

15

16 P 7 15+ Pabst, Zoe Salek, Leni DJK Mainaschaff BAND

17

18 P 7 15+ Mezö, Szilvia Mihu, Amelia TSG 1885 Augsburg-Lechhausen BAND

19

20 P 9 15+ Petrus, Lena Wanninger, Rebekka ASV Cham 1863 BAND

21

22 P 9 15+ Fick, Luana Reis, Annika TuSpo Obernburg BAND

23

24 P 9 15+ Santl, Julia Zöllner, Carina ASV Cham 1863 BAND

25

26 P 7 11-15 J. Dietl, Franziska van der Zee, Yui TV Waldmünchen KEULE

27

28 P 7 11-15 J. Pfahler, Helen Schlundt, Viktoria DJK Mainaschaff KEULE

29

30 P 7 11-15 J. Baum, Vivien Nagel, Helena DJK Mainaschaff KEULE

31

32 P 7 15+ Krieg, Emelie Peters, Helena TV Traunstein 1864 KEULE

33

34 P 7 15+ Huber, Sophie Königsberger, Barbara TV Waldmünchen KEULE

35

36 P 7 15+ Salek, Finia Stock, Anna DJK Mainaschaff KEULE

37

38 P 7 15+ Kaa, Ena-Lilli Mayer, Nina TV Traunstein 1864 KEULE

39

40 P 7 15+ Pabst, Zoe Salek, Leni DJK Mainaschaff KEULE

41

42 P 7 15+ Mezö, Szilvia Mihu, Amelia TSG 1885 Augsburg-Lechhausen KEULE

K A M P F G E R I C H T   1

Quali Synchron



43

44 P 9 15+ Petrus, Lena Wanninger, Rebekka ASV Cham 1863 KEULE

45

46 P 9 15+ Fick, Luana Reis, Annika TuSpo Obernburg KEULE

47

48 P 9 15+ Santl, Julia Zöllner, Carina ASV Cham 1863 KEULE

49

50 P 7 11-15 J. Dietl, Franziska van der Zee, Yui TV Waldmünchen REIFEN

51

52 P 7 11-15 J. Pfahler, Helen Schlundt, Viktoria DJK Mainaschaff REIFEN

53

54 P 7 11-15 J. Baum, Vivien Nagel, Helena DJK Mainaschaff REIFEN

55

56 P 7 15+ Krieg, Emelie Peters, Helena TV Traunstein 1864 REIFEN

57

58 P 7 15+ Huber, Sophie Königsberger, Barbara TV Waldmünchen REIFEN

59

60 P 7 15+ Salek, Finia Stock, Anna DJK Mainaschaff REIFEN

61

62 P 7 15+ Kaa, Ena-Lilli Mayer, Nina TV Traunstein 1864 REIFEN

63

64 P 7 15+ Pabst, Zoe Salek, Leni DJK Mainaschaff REIFEN

65

66 P 7 15+ Mezö, Szilvia Mihu, Amelia TSG 1885 Augsburg-Lechhausen REIFEN

67

68 P 9 15+ Petrus, Lena Wanninger, Rebekka ASV Cham 1863 REIFEN

69

70 P 9 15+ Fick, Luana Reis, Annika TuSpo Obernburg REIFEN

71

72 P 9 15+ Santl, Julia Zöllner, Carina ASV Cham 1863 REIFEN

73

74

75

36


